
Western Athletic Conference  

Water Polo Schedule 2025 
 

Start Times: Varsity Girls-4 p.m.; Varsity Boys-5 p.m.  
  Approved 12/11//2024 

Wednesday, September 10    Monday, October 6 

Grace Davis at Central Valley   Central Valley at Grace Davis 

Beyer at Johansen     Johansen at Beyer 

Pacheco at Lathrop     Lathrop at Pacheco 

Ceres at Livingston     Livingston at Ceres 

 

Monday, September 15    Wednesday, October 8 

Livingston at Beyer     Beyer at Livingston 

Johansen at Ceres     Ceres at Johansen 

Lathrop at Grace Davis    Grace Davis at Lathrop 

Central Valley at Pacheco    Pacheco at Central Valley 

 

Wednesday, September 17    Monday, October 13 

Beyer at Central Valley    Central Valley at Beyer 

Livingston at Grace Davis    Grace Davis at Livingston 

Pacheco at Johansen     Johansen at Pacheco 

Ceres at Lathrop     Lathrop at Ceres 

 

Monday, September 22    Wednesday, October 15 

Grace Davis at Beyer     Beyer at Grace Davis 

Pacheco at Ceres     Ceres at Pacheco 

Johansen at Lathrop     Lathrop at Johansen 

Central Valley at Livingston    Livingston at Central Valley 

 

Wednesday, September 24    Monday, October 20 

Johansen at Central Valley    Central Valley at Johansen 

Ceres at Grace Davis     Grace Davis at Ceres 

Lathrop at Livingston     Livingston at Lathrop 

Beyer at Pacheco     Pacheco at Beyer 

 

Monday, September 29    Wednesday, October 22 

Ceres at Beyer      Beyer at Ceres 

Lathrop at Central Valley    Central Valley at Lathrop 

Livingston at Johansen    Johansen at Livingston 

Grace Davis at Pacheco    Pacheco at Grace Davis 

 

Wednesday, October 1    Monday, October 27 

Central Valley at Ceres    Ceres at Central Valley 

Johansen at Grace Davis    Grace Davis at Johansen 

Beyer at Lathrop     Lathrop at Beyer 

Pacheco at Livingston     Livingston at Pacheco 

 

       Wednesday, October 29 

       Playoff game (if necessary) 


